L20000280211

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP (WAIT) MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Cartified Coales Contilientes of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600351984276

09/16/20--01018--002 **150.00



C RICO SEP 1 2020



COVERLETTER

	Filing Section sion of Corporations				
SUBJECT: _	Taylools	Le Cace ame of Linkind Ligh	ESTATE,	LLC.	
The enclosed	Articles of Organization ar	d fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing.		
Please return	all correspondence concerr	ing this matter to the	e following:		
	Sony	e Taylo	iR .		
Sonya Toylor Name of Person					
Taylords legació Estate, UC.					
-		Kishn/0	Company		
8317 010 Plank Rd.					
		Λd	ldress		
Tallahassel, Dl. 32305					
_	sonjatail	City/State	and Zip Code South. Net		
_	E-mail address:	(to be used for futur	e annual report notification	on)	
For further info	ormation concerning this m	atter, please call:			
2	Sonya Taylu Namo of Person	280) 11 St	<u>, 459-17</u>	40	
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone	e Number	
Enclosed is a	a check for the following ar	iount:			
□\$125.00 F	Filing Fee □\$130.00 F Certificate c	of Status Cer	1155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy ional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address		Street Address		
New Filing Section Division of Corporations		(MS	New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha		
	tatalaigh of Corporat	*/****			

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, Fl. 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
8317 010 Plank Rd.	8317 OID Plank Rd
Tailahasse, 01 32305	Tallahassee, 91. 32305

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

10110 housel 91. 30305

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. T further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)



<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manager	Joneya Tayles 130 Plant Rd. 10 Manasze 91 30305			
AMBR	Qja Taylor 21184 Palme Crossin Dr. # 102 Tampa, H. 33613			
AMBR	Maiah Toylor 2419 49 Et 3t 30ea 30 ta, 71. 34234			
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specthe date of filing.)	of filing: (OPTIONAL) rific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after reet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as f State's records.			
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a paird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.				
Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent				

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

L200002802/1

, Sonja Taylor	will not Reinstate or revoke the dissolution
Taylor's legacy Estate, LLC	
1 0 0	
Document number <u>L20000 22457</u>	\circ

And will file a new filing with the same name.

SIGN NAME

9-14-20

DATE

C RICO SEP 1 9 2020

